
  UNIVERSITY OF LAGOS 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (HRDC) 

ADMISSION INTO ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 2019/2020 SESSION 

                                      ENTRY REQUIREMENT:  Applicants are required to possess any of the follow qualifications or its equivalent 

 

PROFESSOR FLORENCE. A. OSANYIN 
 

 Diploma 
 National Diploma  (ND)  
 First Degree   

 National Certificate of Education (NCE) 
 Higher National Diploma (HND)  
 Registered Nursing/Midwife  

 

S/N NAMES (In Full) APPL. NO. TELLER NO. REFERENCE 
NO. 

QUALIFICATIONS/RESULTS AGE PLACE OF 
WORK 

WORK 
EXP. 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

REMARK 

1. ABRAHAM, 
Gbemisola Deborah 

C19H03670 ONLINE 170919H03670 B.ED HOME ECONOMICS 
EKSU, 2014 

36yrs THE GEM 
INT’L 
SCHOOL 

11 08024211338  

2. ADELEKE, Angela 
Okeoghene 

F19H03540 0000000010  B.SC PSYCHOLOGY, 
UNIVERSITY OF IBADAN 
2018 

38yrs BUSINESS 
WOMAN  

8 09052801568  

3. ADENIJI 
Moyoade Rukayat 

W19H04694 FIRST BANK 
5149147 

261119H04694   ND 
RUFUS GIWA Polytechnic 
Computer Sci.2007 

36yrs RCCG 
SCHOOL 

13 07013604508  

4. ADIGUN, Adepeju 
Josephine 

F19H03617 FIRST BANK 
6156604 

140919H03617 HND Microbiology  
LASPOTEC 2014 
  

34yrs Early 
Beginners  
School, 

5 07069327836 
 

 

5 AIKPEHAE, Uche 
Helen 

U19H03686 7972575 180919H03686 B.SC.ED EDU MGT AMBROS 
ALL UNIVERSITY, 2008 

36yrs Jones/Baggins 
Ltd 

36 08059493465  

6 AJAYI, Olayinka Felix C19H03600 FIRST BANK 
7966223 

120919H03600  B.Sc. Ed. Econs Tai Solarin 
2017 
  

30yrs  NIL 5 08061528548 
 

 

7 AKINJOBI Tolu 
Titilola 
 

M19H04691 
 

FIRST BANK 
5164762 

261119H04691 Bowen Univ.  
B.Sc. Business 
Administration, 2008 

36yrs NIL 11 08034915778  



8 AKINOLA 
Oluwaseunfunmi 
Iyanuoluwa 

H19H04586 3036374. 151119H04586 B.SC MASS COMM   
Oduduwa Univ.  
2013 

27 Lekki Peculiar  
School 

6 07033026066  

9 AKPOMEJERO, Ejiro 
Voke 

J19H04474 3038813 061119H04474 DELTA STATE UNIVERSITY 
B.A LANG&LING (2009)  

35 Little Orchids 
Learning 
Place 

8 08130957231  

10 ALIMI, Fumilayo 
Sofiyat 

D19H04370 3037323 291019H04370 B.SC SOCIOLOGY, LAGOS 
STATE UNIVERSITY 2012 

30 Roots Garden 
Sch, Opebi 
Ikeja 

1 07065963524  

11 ALLI, Anita Omosun V19H03958 7972136 031019H03968 B.SC SOCIOLOGY   
UNILAG, 2016 

19 Impact Kids 
Nur&Pry 
School 

1 07032505518  

12 AMOS, Oluwakemi 
Esther 

N19H03883 300919H03
883 

300919H03883 N.C.E OYO STATE COLLEGE 
OF EDUCATION OYO, 2007 

35 Bright Pearl 
Nur & Pry 
School  

8 08169186273  

13 ANIMASAUN, 
Yetunde Christianah 

S19H04575 0569993 151119H04575 B.SC ECONOMICS 
EKSU, 2008 

33 The Vine 
Dresser 
Preschool 

5 08030419161  

14 APEKAYE, 
Funmilayo Rebecca  

C19H04064 0556511 06109H03995 ND. MASS COMM 
LASPOTECH, 2015 

31 Grace 
Children 
School 

1+ 09038509411  

15 AREWA, Sandra 
Onyedikachi 

W19H04496 5142241 07119H04496 B.TECH IN EDU. TECH 
UNIV. OF MINNA, 2017.  

23 PROAN 4 08122975968  

16 ARHEBAMHEN, 
Daisy Isibhakhomhen 

F19H03970 3503394140
73 

350339414073  B.Sc. ACCT 
Ekiti state Uni. 
2013 

33 Humming 
Birds School 

3 07032676777  

17 AROYEHUN, Deborah 
Iyabo 

G19H04590 ONLINE 161119H04590 HND.  ESTATE MGT OSUN 
STATE COLLEGE OF TECH 
ESA-OKE, 1999 

44 NIL 15 07088557566  

18 ASIRU, Bolajoko 
Karimot 

P19H03880 7964201 220338105003 B.SC BUSINESS ADMIN 
UNILAG 2008 

34 Lagos State 
Internal 
Revenue 
Service 

9 08034726777  

19 AWUZIE, Elizabeth 
Mgbeodichi 

V19H03904 7972543 011019H03904 B.SC Bus. Admin.  
 UNIZIK 2008 

37 Sunny Fields 
Pry School 

8 08030697946  

20 AZEEZ, Adetutu 
Abimbola  

E19H04523 3036374 131119H04523 OGUN STATE UNIVERSITY 43 The Child 
School 

15 08052407484  



B.A PHILOSOPHY (2000) 
21 AZIENGBE, Mildred 

Itose  
U19H03383 0527628  B.SC INTERNATIONAL 

STUDIES IN DIPLOMACY  
UNIBEN, 2013 

28 Roots Garden 
School  

2 08028267576  

22 BADEKALE-
JOHNSON Olufunke 
Victoria  

C19H03547 0548879 100919H03547 B.A ENGLISH,  
UNILORIN, 2005 

35 Business 
&Teaching 

2 08034382700  

23 BECKLEY, 
Adetokunbo Adejoke  

R19H03527 ONLINE 330332570809 Higher Education Training, 
Pretoria, South Africa 
2018. 

39 Faithful 
KidsDaycare, 
Pretona 
S/Africa 

5 08135378784  

24 CHUKWU, Chioma 
Peace 

R18H02625 0036463 220319H02625 B.Ed ECONOMICS 
IBADAN, 
 2008 

38 Ayoemma 
Investment Ltd 

8 08036018991  

25 DOSUNMU, 
Temitope Kudirat 

M19H04390 3037275 291019H04390 N.C.E ADENIRAN 
OGUNSANYA COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION, 2007  

47 Ladybird 
Nur/Pry 
School 

18 08032352191  

26 EDOHO, Eno 
Monday 
 

W19H03611 FIRST BANK 
6156620 

130919H03611 B.Sc. Food Sci. & Tech 
Univ. of Uyo, 2014 

31 
years 

Lydia Spring  
Private School 

5 07035034027  

27 EKEOCHA, Bianca 
Onyinyechi 

P19H03557 0545759 100919H03557 B.A ENGLISH/LITERARY 
STUDIES, IMO STATE 
UNIVERSITY, 2013 

28 BUSINESS 1 08168312817  

28 EKWUEME, 
Chisomaga 
Immaculata 

U19H04043 792547 091019H04043 B.TECH (Food Sci.) 
FUTO OWERRI,  
2005 

40 Peculiar 
Treasure 

5 08028468888  

29 EMEJULU, 
Ogochukwu 
Vinamary 

U19H03757 47 230919H03757 B.SC ACCOUNTING 
Lead University Ibadan, 
2015. 

26 Vina 
Cosmetics 
Enterprises 

3 08109788026  

30 ESIFA, Blessing Atim 
 

W19H03596 FIRST BANK 
6156622 

120919H03596 ND Comp. Sci   
LASPOTEC  
2008 
 

32 
years 

Ladybird 
Nur/Pry  
school 

10 09092373804 
 

 

31 IBE, Roseline 
Uchenna 

X19H03822 1003365085
84 

100336508584 B.ED ACCOUNTING 
UNIBEN, 2012   

29 Kids 
Fascination 

2 08128955321  



32 IGAYEMI, Zainab 
Motunrayo 

P19H03864 ONLINE  280919H03864 B.SC MICROBIOLOGY 
LASU, 2011 

34 Preschool 
Lekki 

7 08058445864  

33 JUMBO, Gloria Udo Z19H04433 3038812 021119H04433 N.C.E TAI SOLARIN 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
2015. 

24 Kids Haven 4 08162335704  

34 KALEJAYE, Tosin 
Rebecca 

W19H04079 0571633 111019H04079 B.SC.ED CHEMISTRY 
UNILAG, 2017, 

27 Kalejaye Tosin 1 07018700714  

35 KALU, Chiamaka 
Minnah 

S19H04515 ONLINE 101119H04515 Bells University Of 
Technology B.Tech Biotech 
(2018) 

22 NIL NIL 08169222468  

36 KOMOLAFE, Joy 
Olayinka 

S19H04692 FIRST BANK 
5149148 

261119H04692 B.A. History & Int’l Relation 
Osun State Uni.  
2015 

28 NIL 4 08032317007  

37 LAWAL, Saidat 
Abosede 

Q19H03791  240919H03791 B.SC MICROBIOLOGY  
UNILORIN 2010 

29 UNION BANK 
PLC 

7 08023220665  

38 MADU, Maryann 
Ogonnaya 

Q19H04409 3036371 301019H04409 B.Sc Pub Admin.  
Madonna University 
 2008  

32 Christ 
Redeemer 
Open Door 

10 08037090780  

39 MAJIYAGBE, 
Florence Oluwaseun 

D19H04461 ONLINE 041119H04461 B.SC MARKETING  
LASU, 2010 

38 NIL NIL 08023392797  

40 NSOFOR, Princess 
Nwakaego 

Z19H04018 7972546 081019H04018 B.TECH  BIOCHEMISTRY  
 FUTNUNA, 1983  

36 Noble Child 
Foundation  

1 08060331678  

41 NWANKWO, 
Osalumhense Leah 

Z19H03673 0536160 180919H03673 B.SC Microbiology, Lagos 
State University, 2006 

36 Holyville 
School 

5 08069060478  

42 NZEIFE, Obianuju 
Florence  

V18H02626 0036465 220319H02626 B.SC ECONOMICS 
(EDUCATION)  
IMSU, 2007 

40 Molley Creche  6 08064295027  

43 NZEUDE, Chidinma 
Maryjane 

T19H04706 FIRST BANK 
3038861 

271119H04706 B.Ed Biology  
Tai Solarin Univ. 
2019 

25 E.terra Tech 
ltd 

4 08174408992  

44 OBI Olajumoke Helen F19H03405 0532798 180331058016 B.A. Lit. In Eng. 
UNIMAID, 2003. 

46 Gliding stars 
school 

5 08097770128  

45 ODOLE Oluwakemi 
Damisola 

X19H03477 7966817 050919H03477 HND Business 
Administration 

31 Salthill group 
of school 

1 08062771217  



TabaTech, 2015. 
46 ODUFUWA, Seunayo 

Omotayo 
Z19H03576 ONLINE 310333294008 ND, Bus. Admin.  

OFFA POLY 
 2006 

33 Head Teacher 
And Counsellor 

7 08160591181  

47 OFFOMATA, 
Chidinma Angela  

A19H04419 31102019 311019H04419 B. Ed (Pol. Sci.) 
 Ibadan, 2009 

37 Emerald 
Schools 
Gbagada 

8 08036287627  

48 OGUNDELE, Esther 
Funmi 

G19H03801 7964045 250919H03801 B.Sc. Physiotherapy 
OAU 2014 

28 Federal 
Neuropsychiat
ric Hospital, 
Yaba 

3 07033463614  

49 
 

OGUNSOLA, 
Oluwatoyin Basira 

P19H04084 3035845 121019H04084 UNIVERSITY OF ADO-EKITI 
B.SC ACCOUNTING 2006 

46 JOLABIL 
INT’L 
SCHOOL 

10 09033562937  

50 OKEKE Chidimma 
Mary-Cynthia 

M19H03569 FIRST BANK 
7966222 

110919H03569 B.Sc. Microbiology  IMSU 
2003 
 

38 
Years 

Earlyspring  
Montessori 
School 

16 08034305734 
 

 

51 OKENWA, Chika 
Franscisca 

G19H04407 FBN 
3036373 

301019H04407 B.ED ENGLISH EDUCATION 
UNILAG, 2014 

36 DAATIS 
PRIDE 
SCHOOL 

5 08088688991  

52 OKOYE, Evelyn 
Chinelo 
 

E19H04726 
 

FIRST BANK 
3038838 

031219H04726 B. Sc Bus. Admin. 
Nnamdi Azikiwe Univ. 
2006 
 

 Dawn Michael 
School 

13 07033156553 
 

 

53 OLAKITAN Abiodun 
Michael 

H19H04272 ONLINE 231019H04272 B.SC IN BUSINESS ADMIN, 
OLABISI ONABANJO 
UNIVERSITY, 2009  

38 OTA, OGUN 
STATE 

10 08165646736  

54 OLOLADE Akmoso P19H04763  051219H04763 B.Sc. Acturial Sci. 
University of Lagos, 2016 

36 Godswill 
Nur &Pry  
Schools 

12 08061542510  

55 OLOMU, Marie Ruth 
Ogheneruemu 

P19H04315 1540187 251019H04315 LL.B.B.L (HONS)1996, 1997 
PGDE 2014 

47 Dawnfield 
Mont School 

22 08069411664  

56 OLUBIYI 
Kehinde Olufemi 
 

A19H04708 
 

FIRST BANK 
3038862 

281119H04708 
 

Univ. of Lagos 
Diploma ECE 2013 

36 Lekki Garden 
Ltd 

7 09094666071 
 

 

57 OLUBIYI, Stephanie 
Chukwudubem 

R19H04751 FIRST BANK 
3038841 

031219H04751 
 

B. Ed. Human Kinetic 
Univ. of Lagos 

31 Kentroleum 
Petroleum 

4 08021222442  



2014 
58 OLUDOTUN, 

Omobolanle Aina  
G19H03387 ONLINE 020919H03387 B.AGRICULTURE IN CROP 

PROTECTION,  
FUNAAB, 2016 

30 Zavandi 
Jewelry 

2 08135948546  

59 OLUWADARA, 
Abosede Toluwalase 

W19H03399 ONLINE 020919H03399 B.SC ECONOMICS 
UNILAG, 2018 

37 RCCG New 
Springs 

1 08166510753  

60 OMOIFO, Mercy 
Oluwadunsin 

N18H02848   B.A.ED ENGLISH  
OAU, 2011 

27 Kings College 
Lagos 

5 07065546036  

61 ONOBUN Mariam 
Oluwabusayo 

C19H04670 Online 231119H04670 B.Ed. Library. Education 
Tai Solarin University, 2017 

23 NIL NIL 09096571094  

62 OPALEYE, Tolu 
Sophia 

D19H04571 ONLINE 141119H04571 B.SC Mass Comm  
Kwara State University, 
2013 

27 NIL NIL 08064120807  

63 OSINAIKE, Titilayo 
Abosede 

X19H03491 FIRST BANK 
538652 

050919H03491  B.SC. AGRICULTURE 
LASU 
1999  

45 Master 
Moulders Int’l 
Academy 

10 08035643633  

64 OSOBA, Tolani 
Kaosarat 

W19H03895 ONLINE 300919H03895 B.SC ACCOUNTING 
LASU, 2011 

36 Preschool 
Lekki 

4 08030604449  

65 OVIE, Elohor Ruth P19H03781 6156605 240919H03781 B.SC GEOPHYSICS  
AMBROSE ALLI UNIVERSITY 
 2018 

40 Nur/Pry 
School 

3 09050074358  

66 SORKPOR, Rachael S19H03728 7972574 210919H03728 HND CHEM LAB TECH, 
EFFURU. 1995 

49 Child Of 
Promise  

22 08102852060  

67 TUNDE Roseline 
Funke 

 

N19H03614 
 

FIRST BANK 
6156621 

130919H03614 B.A. Linguistics    
University of llorin 2002  

40 
Years 

Linolast 
Enterprise 

16 08062919947 
 

 

68 UDE, Uchenna 
Chinenye  

W19H03589 7974961 120919H03589 B.SC Nutritionn And 
Dietics, University Of 
Nsukka, 2008 

38 NABDA 5 08060928325  

69 UGOCHUKWU, 
Lynda Chika 

M19H04102 ONLINE 141019H04102 B.SC. BUSINESS EDU, IMO 
STATE UNIVERSITY 2010 

34 WALDOLF 
BRITISH 
ACADEMY 

1 08032601162  

70 UKE, Regina Ujong V19H03584 7974667 120919H03584 B.SC Economic And 
Statistics , University Of 
Benin, 2012 

30 BUSINESS 3 07032505930  



 

71 UMOH, Magadalene 
Peace 

P19H04162 03380976 171019H04162 B.Tech (Genetics and 
Biotechnology) 
University of Calabar 2015 

32 Ladybird 
Nursery  
&Primary  
Schools 

4 08060446751 
 

 

72 
 

OLANUSI Anthonia 
Lynda 

C19H04796 
19H04809 

First Bank 
3038839 

091219H04796 B.Ed Linguistics Tai 
Solarin University of 
Education 
 2016 

32 Future 
Heritage 
secondary 
school 

3 0703030385
7 

 

73 OGBONNA Ita 
Uchechukwu 

C19H04815 First Bank 111219H04815 B.Sc. Economic  
Lagos State University, 
2010. 

35 Early Spring 
Montessori 

10 0806613334  

74 AFOKE Elizabeth 
Olajumoke 

J19H04742 First Bank 
3772540 

031219H04742 NCE. (St. Augustine 
College of Education 
1999 

50 Maryland 
Convent  
Private School 

20 07032580590 
 

 

75 EZEALA Ezinne 
Esther 
 

Y19H04805 First Bank 
3038840 

101219H04805 B.Ed. French 
 University of Lagos 
2015 

31 Fel-Eben 
Schools 

4 08065626819 
 

 

 
76 

 
AROWOJOLU Esther 
Ify 

 
Q19H04690 

 
First Bank 

 
261119H04815 
 

 
HND. Food Tech,  
OFFA POLY  
2005 
 

 
39 

 
Elion God’s 
Mind School 

 
5 

 
08037689002 

 

77 OGUNDEIN Marian 
Oluwor 
 

N19H04856 
 

First Bank 
5160733 

151219H04856 B.Sc. Bus. Admin 
Madonna University 
2003 

40 Hopscotch 
Creche  
 and  Pre-
School 
 

5 08029527354 
 

 

78 Chibueze-Okorocha 
Faith Chisom 

N19H04841 
 

First Bank 
5161259 

121219H04841 
 

B.A. English  Obafemi 
Awolowo University 
2017 

24 Ostra Private 
Schools 

3 0813558137
2 

 

79 BANKOLE  
Aremu Olawale 

 C19H04840 
 

First Bank 
5161299 

121219H04840 
 

HND Accounting  
MAPOLY 
2002 
 

44 Barem Fecund 10 08034317106  

80 AYENI Olajumoke 
Margaret 

D19H04893 First Bank 
0108426 

191219H04893 
 

B.A. English   
Adekunle Ajasin 

34 Christland 
Schools Ltd 

11 08034625018  



University,  
2008 

81 AKUJEKWESI 
Chioma Maryann 

C19H05053 First Bank 
0108429 

080120H05053 B.A. Theatre Arts 
IMSU 2008 

33 Loret High 
Sch 

12 08038124035  

82 OBI Ifeoma Vivian  Z19H05060 First Bank 
0103714 

080120H05060 B.Sc. Econs  
UNN 2010 

35 Troika School 10 08067260331  

83 UTAK Catherine 
Monday 

G19H05062 First Bank 
0109366 

080120H05062 HND. Sectaries Studies 
LASPOTECH 2001 

50 D’Light Bearer 
Sch. 

19 08082087792  

84 JIKEME Adanze 
Serah 

C19H05028 First Bank 
0109365 

070120H05028 B.Sc. Econs  
Unilag 2018 

31 Sims Ng Ltd 4 08089617097  

85 OKPARA Vivian 
Nkech 

C19H04942 Onlne 040120H04942 B.Sc. Mass Comm  
MADONNA University, 
2010 

31 Mega Ruby 9 08099441567  

86 AKINDEJOYE 
Oluwafunke Grace 

J19H04955 First Bank 
5162623 

060120H04955 B.Ed. Bus Educ  
UNIBEN, 2016  

30 De Oasis Ville 
Sch 

3 0808477275
8 

 

87 ILORAH Chiedozie 
Francis 

N19H05048 First Bank 
0552494 

080120H05048 B.Eng. Electronics  
Anambra State Univ.  
2014 

33 Biwa Nig 1 0703010909
9 

 

88 OKAKA Eghosa 
Esohe 

B19H04955 First Bank 
5162698 

050120H04949 HND. Sc. Lab Tech  
Yabatech 2008 

37 Peculiar 
Treasure Sch 

3 0802597057
1 

 

89 OLALEYE 
Deborah 
Oluwatosin 

T19H05021 First Bank 
0108427 

070120H05021 B.Sc. Geology  
OOU, 2008  

36 Phinenator 
Mont Sch 

6 0814398912
8 

 

90 OLAIFA, 
Olufunmilayo 

M19H05044 First Bank 
0108428 

080120H05044 B.Tech. Applied Physics  
Ladoke Akintola Univ. 
2009 

37 F.O. Finess 
Plus Int’l 

5 0802777854
8 

 

91 AWOSIKA Abiola  
Joyce  

D19H04818 Online 111219H04818 B.Sc. Psychology  
Unilag 2012 

29 Out D Box Nig  0809238074
2 

 

92 AKINOSO Ololade R19H04818 Online 051219H04763 B.Sc. Acturial Sci 
 Unilag 2016 

36 Gods Will Sch 19 0806154251
0 

 

93 KOLAWOLE Abiola 
Olabisi 

U19H04187 online 181019H04187 B.Tch. Regional Plan. 
Ladoke Akintola Univ. 

42 Rubisoft 
Venture 

19 0805253110
5 

 



2004 
94 OYEKANMI, 

Motunrayo Liz 
 

W19H05098 First Bank 
5163617 

100120H05098 ND Computer Sci.  
Osun State Polytechnic 
2003 

34 Child Of 
Promise 

7 08066511161  

95 ODU Oluwadamilola 
Anuoluwapo 
 

J19H05098 First Bank 
5163618 

100120H05100 B.Sc. Psychology  
OAU, 2017  

26 Morettte Ville  
School, 

3 08080726569  

96 ORIOWO Omotola 
Bukola 

D19H05138 online 130120H05138 B.Sc. Bus Admin  
UNAD, 2009  

40 Diven 
Transport 
Service 

2 08020962698  

97 OSHINUBI 
Kofoworola  Adenike 

F19H05066 First Bank 
0102400 

090120H05066 B.Ed. G & C  
UNILAG, 
2015 

5 Upward 
Waves Sch. 

3 08069726444  

 98 Bankole  Oluwakemi J19H05192 ONLINE 160120H05192 B. Sc. Estate Mgt.  
OAU, 2016 

26 Adib 
Construction 

2 08101768672  

99 
 

Umuerri Oghogho 
Omo 

P19H05201
7 

2076205 170369288835 B.A. Int. Studies & Dipl. 
2007 

35 9mobile Nig. 10 08099441080  

100 Afolabi Oluchi 
Rosline 

N19H05172 3031951 250120H05172 HND. Health Info.  
Health Records Officers 
Reg. Board of Nig. 

36 Fed. 
Nuero&psychi
atric Hospital 
Yaba 

11  07038880239  

101 Obi Zainab Q19H05125 5163620 110120H05125 B.Sc. Econs 
Babcock, 
2006 

37 Inspiressence 4 08124370755  

102 Idika Uloma M19H05156 5163621 140120H05156 HND. Sec. Studies 
Inst&Mgnt (IMT) 
1987 

55 NSTIF 6 07030341538  

103 Omughele Sophia 
Ufoma 

E19H05201 0103713 160120H05201 B.A. (Edu) Nur&Pry 
Delta State Uni. Abraka, 
2014 

33 Child of 
Promise 

3 0706289699  

104 Odola Ngozi Grace Z19H04890 5162699 191219H04890 NCE. Eng. /Soc. 
Kaduna 
2010 

43 Grace Schools 11 08127019213  

 
105 

 
Ogini Vivian 

 
Y19H05185 

 
3039733 

 
150120H5185 

 
B.Sc. IRPM 

 
40 

 
Self Employed 

 
15 

 
09080777719 

 



LASU 
, 2010 

106 Aghahowa Ukinebo 
Henrietta 

KI9H05124 5163619 11020H05124 B. Sc. (Edu) Biology 
Ambrose Alli Uni. 2012 

32 Troika School 4 08075946909  

107 Akinsanya Gladys C19H05154 0103715 130120H05154 B.Sc. Banking&Finanace 
OOU, 2008 

33 Straight 
School 

6 07080236407  

108 Tadaferua Edirin 
Benedicta 

U19H04852 online 131219H04852 B.Sc Geograhpy 
Ibadan, 2015. 

26 Access Bank 2 0707718726  

109 Wuyi-Adetoso 
Funmilayo 

N19H05149 5163622 130120H05149 B.Sc. Physisc 
FUTA, 2015 

33 Bloomade 
Resources 

4 07030807999  
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S/N NAMES (In Full) APPL. NO. TELLER NO. REFERENCE 
NO. 
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W
O
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P. 
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NUMBER 

 

1. ADELEKE Adenike 
Basirat 

F19H03587 7974937 120919H03587 NECO (2001), Eng.C6, Math C4, Yor 
C6, Com C5, Acc. C5. 

36yrs Desire Gold 
Nig. Ltd 

7 0802330544
6 

 

2. ADENIRAN 
Aderonke Odewole 

Q19H04432 
 

FIRST BANK 021119H04432 NECO (July.  2000), Eng.C5, Math 
C4, Lit. A1, CRS C6, Econs C6, Govt 
C6, Bio. B2 

 
37 
Years 

Def 
Attorneys 

8 0703082347
1 

 

3. ADEWOLE Margaret 
Gbemisola 

U19H03901 FIRST BANK 
79652137 

011019H03901 WAEC (Dec. 2003)Eng.C6, Math B3, 
Econ B3, Govt B2, Bio. C4, Com B2. 

37yrs Sunny Field 
Nur/PrySch 

3 0817040337
0 

 

4 ADEYEMO 
Olubusayo Abosede 

R19H03580 online 120919H03580 B.L    
LASU, 2001 

41yrs Self 
Employed 

6 0905383193
5 

 

5 ASUELIMHEN 
Blessing Mercy 

C19H04344 FIRST BANK 
3037273 

281019H04344 WAEC (Jun. 2010), Eng.C6, Math 
C6, Acc C4, Com B3, Bio. C6. 

25yrs Morainbo 
Learning 
Center 

4 0817095749
0 

 

6 DODO Mitovieya S19H04359 FIRST BANK 
3030977 

281019H04359 WAEC (Jun. 1986), Eng.C6, Govt A1, 
Com C6, Econs A1. 

44 Self 
Employed 

20 0803795959
4 

 

7 EZEKIEL Juliet 
Ifeyinwa 

P19H04408 First Bank 
3036372 

301019H04408 WAEC (June 1996), Eng C6, Igbo C6, 
Govt. C5, Maths C6, Bio C6, Phy C5, 
Chem. C5. 

40 Christ 
Redeemer 
Open Door 

5y
rs 

0806030182
8 

 



8 MONYEH Victor 
Ndidi 

Y19H04768 FIRST BANK 
3039734 

051219H04768 WAEC (June 1995), Eng C5, Yor B3, 
Geo. C5, Maths E8, Econs C6, Bio 
C6, Phy B3, Chem. C5, Agric B2. 

40yrs Riamony 
Realtors & 
Inv. Ltd 

4 0809900600
9 

 

9 NWAOKORO Faith A19H03354 FIRST BANK 
7965269 

300819H03354 WAEC (Jun. 2009), Eng.C5, Math 
C6, Govt C5, Com C6. NECO JUN 08 
Econs C5, Geo. C5, Bio. C5, Agric C5 

27yrs Rehoboth 
Children 
Home 

3 0802739383
4 

 

10 NZEUDE, Uchechi 
Blessing 

E19H04705 FIRST BANK 
3038860 

271119H04705 WAEC (Nov/Dec.2011),Eng C6, 
Maths C6, Econ C4, Bio B3, Govt C4 

27 
years 

L.G. Nig. 
Ltd 

6 0809364688
4 

 

11 OBILOR Chioma 
Christiana 

V19H04549 FIRST BANK 
 

141119H04549 WASSCE (June. 2010), Eng.C6, Lit. 
C6, CRS B3, Econs C4, Govt. C4, Bio. 
C6 

28yrs Boubell 
Nur/Pry 
Sch 

6 0816659867
8 

 

12 OLADIPO Helen 
Adetoun 

U19H03902 FIRST BANK 
79652544 

011019H03902 WAEC (Dec. 1983), Eng.C6, His. A3, 
WAEC (Jun. 1983) Yor C6, CRK C4, 
Econs A3 H/Mgt A3. 

55yrs Spesedot 
Logistic 
Com 

25 0802307067
0 

 

13 UMANAH Ndiana 
Nightingale 

O19H03668 0525882 19H03668  WASSC, 2015 
 Eng.C4, Math B2, Lit. C4, His C6, 
Econs B3, Govt C4, CRS C6, Com C4. 

23yrs Dolphin 
Estate Ikoyi 

 0812714723
0 

 

14 YATES 
Gertrude 

Q19H03588 FIRST BANK 
7966224 

120919H03588 WAEC (May/Jun 2009), Econs C6,  
Govt. C6, Lit Eng. C5, Eng. C6, Math 
C6, F/Nut C6. 

29 
Years 

NIL 8 0905829828
2 
 

 

15 DANIELS Ajoke 
Asisat 
 
 

 P19H04861 FIRST BANK 
5160734 

161219H04861 WAEC (Dec 1999) Com B3, Govt C6, 
Eng. C6, Yor B3, Math C6. 

37 Supreme  
Education 
Foundation 
School 

4 0806606424
6 
 

 

16 
 

OMODE 
Oluwatosin Praise 

  F19H04851 FIRST BANK 
3039732 

131219H04851 WAEC (June 2004)                        
Geo B3, Govt B3, Eng. C6, Yor C4, 
Math B3, Bio. C6, F/Nut B3. 

33 Delightso
me Land 
School 

8 081678233
22 

 
 
 

17 IDEHEN Anita 
Nosariemen 

T19H04947 Online 050120H04947 WAEC (May/Jun 2014), Econs C6,  
Govt. B3, CRS C6, Lit Eng. B3, Eng. 
C4, Math B3, Bio. B3, F/Nut C4. 

21 John Holt 
Plc 

2 081655995
67 

 

 
 
 
 



UNIVERSITY OF LAGOS 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (HRDC) 

 
ADMISSION INTO ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

ENTRY REQUIREMENT: APPLICANTS ARE REQUIRED TO POSSES ANY OF THE FOLLOWING 
QUALIFICATIONS OR IT EQUIVALENT. 

DR. PATRICK OKONJI 
 
- DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  
- NATIONAL DIPLOMA (ND) 
- FIRST DEGREE 

S/
N 

NAME FORMS 
NO 

TELLER 
NO 

REFERENC
E NO  

QUALIFICATION
S/RESULTS 

AGE PLACE OF 
WORK 

WORKI
NG 
EXPER
IENCE 

PHONE NO. REMA
RK 

1. Chinoso Ugoeze  
Udoka-Korie 

S19H034
18 

556410
9 

030919H034
18 

B.Sc Computer 
Science (LASU) 
2010 

37 Years Halogen 
Security co. 
Ltd 

10 
Years 

08035787952  

2. Omogunsoye, David 
Adewale 

X19HO3
348 

Online 290819H033
48 

B.Sc. Agriculture 
U.I. 2016 

24 Years Saro Africa 
Intl 

1 Year 08167151458  

3. Olumoto Oluwakemi 
Victoria  

N19H035
58 

 30551452 B.Ed Economics/ 
Early Childhood 
Education U.I. 
2004 

37 Years United Bank 
of Africa 

12 
Years 

08033614882  

4. Maureen Chiamaka Eze V19H035
01 

Online 3103321829
07 

B.Sc. 
Biochemistry 
(Uniben) 2014 

30 Years Access Bank 4 Years  08066061889  

5. Osho Ifeoluwa Opeyemi S19H033
86 

Online 020919H033
86 

B.Sc Economics 
Caleb University 
2012 

29 Years Lengigo 
Nigeria  

5 Years 08027557248  

6. Akubuilo Patience 
Nwamaka 

B19H035
94 

Online 120919H035
94 

B.Sc Accounting 
University of Jos 
2013 

30 Years Slot System 5 Years 07067801329  

7. Owobu Osemudiamen 
J. 

E19H035
49 

Online 100919H036
49 

B.Sc. ENV. MGT 
and Geography 
University of 
Port-Harcourt 

32 Years Wilco Mgt. 
Services Ltd 

7 Years 070310811  



2012 
 
8. 

 
Afolabi Gladys Ijeoma 

 
X19H035
71 

 
053483
9 

 
110919H035
71 

 
B.Sc. 
Physiotherapy 
Nnamdi Azikwe 
University 2015 

 
26 Years 

 
West Care 
Specialist 
Hospital 

 
1 Year 

 
08183157323 

 

9 Ugwu Hilda-Dian 
Obiageli 

E19H035
95 

Online 120919H035
95 

B.Sc. Admin. 
Enugu State 
University & 
Science and 
Technology 2015 

24 Years Sun gold 
Estate 
Limited 

2 Years 07038245336  

10. George Amarachi 
Ibeawuchi 

D19H037
25 

Online 210910H037
26 

B.Sc. Mass com. 
Anambra 
University 2008 

33 Years Rosdra 10 
Years 

07030755049  

11. Odey-Unto-God Ukpana Y19H037
24 

Online 200911H037
24 

B.Sc. Economics 
University of 
Port-Harcourt 
2012 

 FCDA 5 Years 08093313017  

12. Olowolagba Bashirat 
Abosede 

Y19H037
77 

Online 240919H037
77 

B.Sc. Computer 
Science with 
Economics  
O.A.U. Ile-Ife 
2014 

29 Years NIL NIL 08025246866  

13. Adewojo Oluwatimilehin 
Adedapo 

V19H037
64 

Online 240919H037
61 

B.Sc. 
Geosciences 
Crawford 
University 2011 

29 Years Maxi cover 
Insurance 
Broker 

5 Years 08062310229  

14. Akerele Olufunmilayo 
Marvelous 

C19H033
56 

Online 300819H033
56 

B.Sc. 
Microbiology 
Bowen 
University2014 

27 Years Jumia 4 Years 09037736191   

15. Falana Daniel Bamidele 
 

K19H036
42 

Online 160919H036
42 

B.Sc (Ed) 
Henth Education 
University if Ilorin 
2016 

26 Years Page 
Financials 

1 Year 08104924252   

16. Nchidem Adaobi Prisca B19H036
23 

Online 150919H036
23 

B.Ed Econs 
University of 
Ibadan 2010 

30 Years NIBSS 6 Years 07063056917   

           



17. Ikuomola Babawale 
Olaonipekun 

G19H034
68 

796698
7 

050919H034
68 

B.Sc. Systems 
Engineering 
University of 
Lagos 2010 

35 Years PAN African 
Nig. Ltd 

8 Years 08079217065  

18. Odogwu, Ndidi Theresa E19H037
07 

Online 19091H0370
7 

B.A Arts 
University of 
Lagos 2010 

30 Years Ikeja Electric 2 Years 08038287273  
 
 

19. Henry Williams 
Olayinka 

V19H038
42 

332682
50 

270919h038
42 

B.Sc. Banking 
and Finance. 
Ekiti State 
University 2017 

25Years Zenith Bank 
Plc 

5Years 07016937026  

 
20. 

 
Effiwatt Isioma 
Maryjane 

 
Z19H039
57 

 
057196
3 

 
031019H039
57 

 
B.Sc. Public 
Administration 
Madona 
University of 
Nigeria 2011 

 
29Years 

 
Business  

 
8 Years 

 
07033250622 

 

21 Bashorun Bukola 
Samiat 

Y19H039
82 

Online O41019H039
82 

WAEC/B.Sc. INS. 
LASU University 
2010 

33Years Lagos State 
Service 
Commission 

8 Years 07033250622  

22 Morakinyo Olufela 
Beckley 

Z19H038
68 

Online Z80919H038
68 

B.Sc. Agric. Eng. 
FUTA Akure  
2007 

34Years Ikeja 
Electric. Plc. 

10 
Years 

08034066259  

23 Cynthia Ebi Phillips Q19H038
79 

Online 300919H038
79 

BAG Fisheries 
2011 University 
of Benin 

31Years Nig. Agric 
Quarantine 
Service 

4 Years 0bo65675613  

24 Ogunyebi Oluwasegun 
Michael 

G19H038
82 

Online 300919H038
82 

B.Sc. Banking & 
Finance 2013 
BOWEN 
University Iwo 

32Years CashpotLekk
i 

6 Years 08062120703  

25 Modibo Omolola 
Funmilayo 

C19H040
66 

117251
35 

101019H040
66 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 
2012 
Microbiology  
LASU 

33Years Cakes and 
Catering 
Castle 

6 Years 08154046101  

26 Olugbile Olubukola 
Cecila 

K19H039
24 

Online 021019H039
24 

B.Tech. 
Computer 
Science Ladoke 
Akintola 2007 

34Years Alpha Beta 
Consulting 
LLP 

10 
Years 

08038341092  

27 Ajayi  Olorunnisola T19H041 Online 181019H041 B.Eng. 2013 28Years Ariosh 6 Years 07065247110  



Hannah 74 74 University of 
Ilorin 

 
28 

 
Busari Adebukonla 
Mariam 

 
G19H040
40 

 
Online 

 
091019H040
40 

 
B.A Mass Comm. 
Olabisi Onabanjo 
University 2007,  

 
36 Years 

 
Biocolours 
Ltd. 

 
6 Years 

 
08029094757 

 

29 Idowu Abiodun Daniel B19H039
98 

Online 071019H039
98 

B.Sc. Agricultural  
Economics U.I. 
2015 

26Years Saro Africa 3 Years 08031545862  

30 Onwuka Nwanneka 
Ejim 

B19H041
43 

Online  B.Sc. English 
Studies 2015 
Abia State 
University 

29Years 10 Furniture 
Ltd. 

2 Years 08138241562  

31 Ikwenobe Omoyokhan 
Oyindamola 

E19H038
45 

305351
53 

270919H038
45 

B.Sc. Economics 
(Unilag) 2015 

26 Years Lagos State 
Civil Service 
Commission 

3 Years 08169708975   

 
32 

 
Babatunde Evelyn 
Ibukun 

 
E19H033
76 

 
303246
2 

 
010919H033
76 

 
B,A Philosophy 
2015 UNILAG 

 
30Years 

 
Cake Crest 
Self 
employed 

 
7 years 

 
08118062134 

 

33 Hassan Nomdora Susan V19H042
19 

305351
53 

270919H038
45 

B.Sc. Economics 
Crawford 
University 2015 

28Years KPMG 
Nigeria 

5 Years 08134600272  

34 Lawal Khaddat Kuburat F19H041
08 

Online 151019H041
08 

B.Sc. Accounting  
University of 
Abuja 
2013 

28Years Kogi State 
Internal 
Revanue 
Service  

2 Years 07036635478  

35 Aregbesola Akeem 
Bolanle Olugboyega 

M19H04
110 

Online 151019H041
10 

B.Sc. Computer 
Engineering 
KWAMEN 2013 

33Years OVH Energy 
Marketing 

3 Years   08174269551  

36 Kafene Pence Osahen N19H040
82 

Online 111019H040
82 

B.A Linguistic 
Uniben, 2014 

21Years RAVE TV 5 Years 07033755937  

37 Kafen OgheneTega C19H040
83 

Online 111019H040
83 

B.Sc. Physiology 
Uniben  2014 

32Years FXTIM 2 Yea 08146413099  

38 Anyaehie George Obiora R19H040
38 

796534
4 

091019H040
38 

B.Tech. 
Biochemistry 
Fed. University of 
Tech. Imo State 
2012 

30Years DSTV 5 08066077737  



 
39 

 
Enegbetale Jane 
Omonzee 

 
Q19H040
99 

 
Online 

 
2503414216
27 

 
B.Sc. Statistics 
University of 
Benin. 2013 

 
31Years 

 
PWAN 
HOMES 

 
01 

 
07063577896 

 

 
40 

 
Okpiri Becky 

 
Z19H041
05 

 
Online 

 
141019H041
05 

 
Fed. College of 
Edu. NCE PRV 
Asaba 2014 
Education 

 
27 Jan. 
1985 

 
Kingdom 
Heritage 
Model School 

 
02 

 
08034867176 

 

41 Davis Oluwatobiloba Z19H043
06 

Online 241019H043
06 

B.A History 
O.A.U. Ile-Ife 
2015 

27Years Greater 
Washington 
Capital 
Limited 

3 08067355172  

42 Adelowo Muideen 
Adeleye 

U19H044
41 

Online 031119H044
41 

B.A (Hons.) 
Visual Art  
Unilag 2011 

30Years GTB-NDANI 
Communicat
ion 

6 07061608557  

43 Osude Oluwatoyin 
Oluwabukola 

N19H043
27 

Online 251019H043
27 

B.Sc. 
Demography & 
Social Statistics 
O.A.U. 2011 

30Years International 
Breweries 

6 Years 09070221168  

44 Okoli Ifeamaka Anneff Q19H042
77 

Online 231019H042
77 

B.Sc. Accounting 
Unilag 2008 

35Years Heritage 
Bank Plc. 

7 Years 08034939580  
 
 
 

45 Chizoba Chimaize 
Umeokeoma 

A19H040
09 

305124
69 

2003399770
54 

B.Sc. Botany 
Unilag 2008  

33Years Smile 
Communicat
ion 

5 Years 08023393393  

46 Ahaneku Vivienne 
Obiageliaku 

Z19H042
88 

Online 231019H042
88 

B.Sc. LLB Law 
University of Ife 
2004  

43Years C & 1 
Leasing Plc. 

5 Years 08098005868  

47 Fademi 
Ifeoluwani Anuoluwapo 

C19H041
72 

Online 3403422249
08 

BA Philosophy 
Unilag 2013 

29Years Access Bank 5 Years 08077399578  

48 Adekunle Ololade 
Mariam 

C19H044
77 

Online 061119H044
77 

B.Sc. Physiology 
Unilag 2010    

30Years Lagos State 
Internal 
Revenue 
(LSIR) 

4 08166215320  

49 Odita Larry Chukwuka 
Dibia 

U19H038
18 

Online  B.Sc. Engr. 
Covenant 
University 2015  

27 Years Odita Larry 3 09055568202  



50 OnyeagbaNgozi Evelyn U19H043
68 

Online 191019H043
68 

B.Sc. Sociology & 
Anthropology 
2014 

26Years Access Bank 2 Years 08135734785  

51 IbelegbuOnyekachi 
Judith 

W19H04
572 

Online 1603510101
31 

B.Sc. (Hons) 
Mass 
Communication 

22Years Transport 
Service 
Limited 

2 Years 07036888673  

 
52 

 
Emili Awele Lucky 

 
A19H045
37 

  
1303507487
60 

B.Sc. 
Pharmacology  
UNILAG 2017 

 
22Years 

 
Slume2 
School Africa 

 
1 Year 

 
07050373689 

 

53 Oseghale Edna 
Aromorelo 

V19H046
71 

516757
7 

2203531146
10 

B.Ed. Pol. Sci. 
Tai Solarin 
University of Edu. 

29Years Zenith Bank 3 Years 08052090709  

54 Karonwi Babajide 
Martins 

A19H046
38 

516757
6 

1103523355
87 

B.Sc. Physiology 
College of 
Medicine Unilag 

36Years Hyperion 
Farms 

2 Years 08060090029  

55 Olatunde Olabisi Alimat E19H046
23 

Online 191119H046
23 

B.Sc.(Acct.) 
O.A.U. Ile-Ife 
2018 

25Years Tenenge 
Professional 
Servicess 

2 Years 08167328964  

56 Arowosegbe Grace 
Oluwafunke 

T19H043
03 

Online  B.Tech. Ladoke 
Akintola 
University of 
Tech. 2015 

27Years Page 
Finacials 

2 Years 08032474854 
 

 

57 Bolanle Salami A19H040
23 

Online 081019H040
23 

B.Sc. 2011 Bus. 
Administration 
Unilag 

38Years Biyi Wale & 
Partners Nig. 
Ltd. 

8 Years 08027292047  
 
 
 
 
 

58 Kola SalamiTaofic S19H037
16 

Online 200919H037
16 

HND 2011 
Computer 
Science Yaba 
College of 
Technology 

32Years Jumia Group 6 Years 08020380086  

59 Niyi-Leigh Olohitai U19H038
02 

302202
27 

250919H038
02 

B.Sc.2007 
Business Admin. 
Bowen University 
Iwo 

33Years UBA Plc. 13 
Years 

08034370708  

60 Mokwe Chizoba Theresa H19H046
45 

516711
9 

211119H046
45 

BA English 
Language LASU 

27Years Monifee 
Express 

2 Years 08066666348  



61 Olayisade Isaac 
Babatunde 

V19H042
47  

303813
9 

3203468247
16 

B.Sc. 2016 Mech. 
Engineering 
Unilag 

27 Years Cormart Nig. 
Ltd. 

Nil 09031205182  

62 Olubunmi Olatunji 
Adebayo 

F19H046
24 

Online 201119H046
24 

B.Sc. Physics 
University of 
Agric, Abeokuta 

34Years Oruxstone 
Dev. Sun, 
Ltd. 

7 Years 08033853634  

 
63 

 
Olagoke Bisola 

 
A19H047
04 

 
Online  

 
271119H047
04 

 
B.Sc. of Science 
Mass 
Communication 

 
26Years 

 
CIUCI 
Consulting 

 
2 Years 

 
07031514622 

 

64 Ladoke Olanike Fausat D19H047
81 

Online  University of 
Lagos Foundation 
2012 

31 Years Noah’s Ark 
Communicat
ions 

1 Year 08179006481  

65 Bashorun, Bukola 
Samiat 

Y19H039
82 

Online  LASU 2010 33Years Lagos  4 Years 08028130735  

66 Okonta Belinda 
Happiness  

S19H047
83 

Online 2603579975
79 

B.Sc. Agric 
Econs. 
Federal 
University of 
Agric Abeokuta 

44yrs Page 
Financial Ltd 

1 Year 08039505282  

67. Popoola Oluwafunke 
Temitope 

R19H048
09 

516078
2 

101219H048
09 

B.Sc. Geography 
O.A.U. 2010 

38 Yrs Quatuin 
Travels Ltd 

2 Years 08131365590  

68 Okhueleigbe Vincent 
Onos 

T19H050
26 

Online 070120H050
26 

B. Eng. 
Elect&Elect 
Ambrose Alli Uni. 
2003. 

43yr Transmissio
n Comp. Lag. 
Region 

13syrs 08023528034  

69 Mustapha, Abiola Rafiat D19H050
08 

online 070120H050
08 

B.Sc. Physiology 
UNILAG, 2016 

27yrs Polaris Bank 2yrs 07061958971  

70 Ajibola  Oluwole Jude G19H049
46 

499600
48 

040120H049
46 

B.Sc. Physiology 
UNILAG, 2016 

26yrs Union Bank 2yrs 07033133165  

71 Ogungbola Mayowa 
Fadeke 

H19H048
43 

Online 12129H0484
3 

B.Sc. Estate Mgt. 
Convenient Uni. 
2013  

27yrs Wole 
Ogungbola 
&Co 

7yr 08076429968  

72 Akhigbe Adesewa 
Susanne 

Z19H051
57 

ONLINE 140120H051
57 

B.Sc 
UNILORIN, 2011 

29yrs Ctrio 
Technologies 

7yrs 07016567571  

73 Omotosho Olajumoke 
Halimat 

W19H04
478 

ONLINE 061119H044
78 

B.A (Edu) 
UNILORIN, 2017 

27yrs G&M Place 5yr 08020736688  

 
74 

 
Nworji Uchenna Angela 

 
T19H051

 
181212

 
140120H051

 
B.Sc. Bus.Admin.  

 
33yrs 

 
Ajeast Nig. 

 
7yrs 

 
07035034337 

 



60 4 60 Anambra State 
Uni. 2009  

Ltd. 

75 May-May Omioh 
Ogoigbe 

NI9H049
35 

online 2003654979
76 

B.Sc. Computer 
Sci.  
Oduduwa Uni. 
2013. 

27yrs Oriflame 
Cosmetics 
Nig. Ltd. 

3yrs 07038430230  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



UNIVERSITY OF LAGOS 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (HRDC) 

 
ADMISSION INTO ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 

ENTRY REQUIREMENT: APPLICANTS ARE REQUIRED TO POSSES ANY OF THE FOLLOWING  
QUALIFICATIONS OR IT EQUIVALENT. 

PROFESSOR CHRIS OBISI 
 
- DIPLOMA IN HUMAN RESCOURCE MANAGEMENT 
- NATIONAL DIPLOMA (ND) 
- FIRST DEGREE 

S/
N 

NAME FORMS 
NO 

TELLER 
NO 

REFEREN
CE NO  

QUALIFICATIONS
/RESULTS 

AGE PLACE OF 
WORK 

WORKI
NG 
EXPER
IENCE 

PHONE NO. REMA
RK 

1. Ikuomola, Helen 
Monisola 

N19H033
90 

2598 020919H0
3390 

B.Sc. Public 
Administration 
(LASU) 2011 

33 
Years 

ARM 
Investment 
Managers 

64 
Years 

08104931704  

2. Robinson Adesumbo 
Omobola 

N19H034
51 

Online 040919H0
3457 

B.Eng. Electronic 
Engineering 
University of Hull 
UK. 2012 

32 
Years 

Kachifo 
Limited 

6 Years 08071371087  

3. Okenyeka Chidinma G19H034
22 

615119
0 

030919H0
3422 

B.A. International 
Studies and 
Diplomacy 
University of Benin 
2011 

30 
Years 

Total Data 
Limited 

7 Years 08025312441  

4. Ajayi Oluwabusayo 
Mary 

Z19H035
03 

Online 060919H0
3503 

B.Sc. Microbiology 
Redeemer 
University 2014 

25 
Years 

OPSL Capital 
Ventures 

4 Years  08157354983  

5. Simeon OpeyemiAbigeal U19H035
50 

701310
1 

130332816
1 

B. Sc Mass 
Communication  

28 
Years 

Self Employed 3 Years 08155031452  

6. Akinbileje Temitope 
Modupe 

V19H033
94 

053793
3 

020919H0
3394 

B. Sc Geography 
OAU,2015 

25 
Years 

Artee 
Industries Ltd 

2 Years 08086167324  

7. Amobeda Jecinta 
Ojonimi 

X19H034
01 

100010
8 

020919H0
3401 

B.Sc. Statistics 
Kogi State 
University 2016 

24 
Years 

Spinlet 2 Years 08131677623  



8. Sonola Oluwaseun 
Juliana 

V19HO3
687 

Online 180919H0
3687 

B.Sc. Agric Ext. 
University of 
Ibadan 2010 

31 
Years 

Sterling 5 Year 08136412566  

           
9. Ohiomoba Sunday 

Weakhe 
Z19H039
039 

Online 021019H0
3939 

B.Sc. Public Admin 
University of Benin 
2019 

24 
Years 

Ilugbo 
Community 
High School 
NYSC 

6 
Month 

08137216305  

10. Adedokun Razzaq 
Adetunji 

Q19H038
73 

Online 290919H0
3873 

B. Tech, Earth 
Science. 
2015 

27 
Years 

Artee 
Industries 
Spar Nigeria 

4 Years 08063816216  

11. Ikeh Chioma onyinye W19H03
408 

Online 020919H0
3408 

B.Sc. Economics 
Madona University 
2008 

32 
Years 

Access Bank 
Plc 

6 Years 08039315805  

12. Ibrahim Idris Babajide Z19H040
10 

Online 071019H0
4010 

B.Sc. Mathematics 
and Statistics  
Unilag 2012 

28 
Years 

Branch 
International 
Financial 
Services 

4 Years 08025934310  

13. Ogunbanwo Olamide 
Temitope 

S19H040
28 

A48213
50 

091019H0
4028 

B. Tech. 
Biochemistry  
FUTA 2018 

28 
Years 

ST. Nicholas 
Hospital  

4 Years 080668515552  

14 Shoofly Oluwakemi 
Adunni 

K19H037
76 

Online 240919H0
3776 

B.Ed English 
Unilag 2009 

34 
Years 

Axamonsord 
Insurance Plc. 

8 Year 08186016448  

15. Adesanwo Adepeju 
Foyee 

P19H040
62 

Online 101019H0
4062 

LL.B, Olabisi 
Onabanjo 
University, 2018 

24 
Years 

NILL - 08102046625  

 
16. 

 
Ogunrewo Ayobami 
Temitope 

 
R19H040
06 

 
Online 

 
071019H0
4006 

 
B.Sc. Politics, 
Philosophy 
Obafemi Awolowo 
University 2014 

 
27 
Years 

 
NILL 

 
- 

 
09035070809 

 

17. Arabome-Eberemu 
Deborah Adetutu 

Y19H040
68 

Online 11019H04
068 

L L B 
 Ambrose Alli 
University Ekpoma 
2003 

42 
Years 

Christ 
Embassy 
International  

12 
Years 

08027513639  

18. Ifagbuyi Tolulope 
Oreoluwa Mary 

E190H04
14 

057223
9 

171019H0
4144 

B.Sc. Business 
Administration 
Unilag, 2018 

26 
Years 

NIL 3 Years 08060446420 
and 
07039106762 

 

19. Fasoranti Olajide R19H041 303322 181018H0 Bachelor of Arts 24 NIL - 09053548897  



Oluwadare 78 7 4178 English, University 
of Lagos, 2017.  

Years 

20. Hammed Adewale 
Abdul-Baril 

W19H04
138 

Online 161019H0
4138 

B, Sc. Computer 
Science Babcock 
University 2006 

34 
Years 

Go2solve 
Nigeria Ltd 

11 
Years 

08126358555  

21. Chimdinma Success 
Nwosu 

H19H042
67 

034276
2 

231019H0
4267 

B.A. Mass Comm  
Babcock University 
2014 

27 
Years 

Hamilton LLO 
YD & 
Associates  

3 
Years 

08032011699  

22. Okuleye Sahaadat 
Onikepo 

FI9H050
2 

796671
9 

060919H0
3502 

B.Sc. Bus. Admin 
Lead University 
2013 

30 
Years 

OLAM 5 
Years 

07059110405  

23. Afolabi Abiola Kafayat T19H040
76 

Online 200340985
788 

B.A. History & Int’l 
Studies. 
 LASU 2003 

39 
Years 

Prudential 
Zenith Life 

7 
Years 

08033980081  

24. Adeyinka Abdulateef 
Abayomi 

P19H042
68 

 231019804
268 

B.Sc. Sociology 
Unilag 2017 

28 
Years 

- 2 
Years 

09091323999  

25. Adedara Feyisike Adola S19H042
97 

368672
8 

241019H0
4297 

B.Sc. Arts in 
English and literary 
Study 
Ekiti State 
University 2010 

30years Ekiti State 
Civil Service 

7years  07033168743  
 
 
 
 
 

26. Ajulo Olumide 
Emmanuel 

N19H043
62 

260345
910142 

281019H0
4362 

B.Sc. History and 
International 
Relations O.A.U. Ife 
2014 

28 
Years 

Lagos Ikedc 1 Year 08084840539  

27. Obebe Omotayo Adedeji G19H043
51 

250345
614240 

281019H0
4351 

B.Sc. Public 
Administration 
Unilag DLI, 2019 

30 
Years 

Lagos Ikorodu 2 Years 08150369524  

28. Adegoke Bilikis Atinuke V19H043
72 

Online 291019H0
4372 

B.Sc. Chemistry 
University of Ilorin 
2015 

28 
Years 

Lagos Apapa 5 Years 08035154966  

29. Olojo Bukola Odunayo K19H043
18 

303727
4 

251019H0
4318 

B.Sc. Economics 
O.A.U. Ife 2008 

36 
Years 

NECO 10 
Years 

08026158987  

30. Umoh Modupeola 
Olubukunola 

R19H045
22 

Eco 
Bank 

131119H0
4522 

B.A. History 
Strategic Studies 
Unilag, 2010 

37 
Years 

NSITF 5 
Years 

08131094489  

31. Igbo Wofal Samuel M19H04
775 

Online 181119H0
4595 

B.Sc. Zoology Uni. 
Calabar 2012 

29 
Years 

Sarepta 
Petroleum 

9 
Month 

08119834900  



Resources 
Group 

32. Odukomaya Adetoro 
Simiade 

R19H038
48 

GT 
Bank 

270919H0
3848 

B.A. English  
Unilag 2008 

35 
Years 

LIRS 7 
Years 

08106195395  

33. Akinla Abosede Olabisi W19H03
984 

Online 041019H0
3973 

B.A Int. Studies/ 
History Ambrose-
Alli 
University 2006 

37 
Years 

LIRS Lagos 
State Internal 
Revenue 
Services 

5 Years 08064654860  

34. Fidelis Umeh Amas 
Sylverline 

S19H046
48 

Online  B.Sc. Zoology 2013 
Nnamdi Azikiwe 
University 

26Year
s 

Business Nil 08064844309  

35. Jegede Gbemisola 
Victoria 

J19H046
99 

Online 271119H0
4699 

B.Sc. Geology OOU 
2015 

27 Yr Business Nil 08070583411  

36. Jikeme Anthony 
Ashiedu 

P19H041
29 

Online 161019H0
4129 

B.Sc. Geology 
Enugu State 
University 2009 

34 
Years 

Greenburg 
Construction  

8 Years 08038726114  
 
 
 
 

37. Ememanka Nkechinyere 
Mary 

S19H046
49 

Online 221119H0
4649 

B.A. Fine Applied 
Arts. 
 UNN 1995 

45Year
s 

Honeywell 
Automation & 
Control 
Solutions Ltd. 

15 
Years 

08063437783  

 
38. 

 
Adefioye Adeola 

 
N19H045
33 

 
056416
3 

 
131119H0
4533 

 
B.Sc. Bus. Admin. 
LASU, 2010 
 

 
31Year
s 

 
Skyline Image 
& Events Ltd. 

 
6 Years 

 
08138138639 

 

39. Fasawe Oluwadamilola 
Olusomebi 

T19H045
43 

150350
791274 
(Remita) 

131119H0
4543 

B.Sc. Building, 
OAU,  2014 

28Year
s 

Streetly 
Limited 

5 Years 08163247873  

40. Precious Odegua Jatto R19H046
79 

516759
0 

251119H0
4679 

B.Sc. Philosophy 
UNILAG 
 2010 

36Year
s 

Omoiniefe 
Designs 

3 Years 07032704196  

41. Adesupo Iyewumi 
Susan 

Z19H046
69 

196616
88 

231119H0
4669 

B.Sc. Sociology 
UNILORIN 
2012  

30Year
s 

Sterling Bank 
Plc. 

3 Years 
+ 

07033955757  

 
42 

 
Sobowale Olabisi 
Atinuke 

 
P19H047
69 

 
305959
04 

 
051219H0
4769 

 
Accountancy 
1996/1997 Federal 
Polytech Ilaro  

 
45Year
s 

 
UBA 

 
15 
Years 

 
08023019786 

 



43. Ajulo Olumide 
Emmanuel 

N19H043
62 

260345
910142  

231019H0
4362 

B.Sc History/ 
Internal Relation 
OAU, 2014 

26Year
s 

Ikeja Electric 2 Years 08069522002  

44. Aremu Oluwafunke 
Racheal 

M19H04
719 

ONLINE 031219H0
4719 

B.Sc. Forestry 
FUNAB, 2019 

24Year
s 

Beaute by 
Rae Makavers 

1 Year 08102332073  

45. Nasir Ganiyu 
Olanrewaju 

E19H047
18 

ONLINE 031219H0
4718 

B.Sc. Chemical 
Engineering Unilag 
(2019) 

24Year
s 

Nipco oil gas 
Company 

6 
Months 

08133877309  

46. Oyenuga Oluwasogo 
David 

C19H047
17 

ONLINE 031219H0
4717 

B.Sc, Horticultue 
FUNAB, 2018 

25 
Years 

Braydex 
Contractors 
Limited  

1 Year 09032588409  

47. Richard-Ekpu 
Oluwemimo Effiom 

Y19H044
23 

ONLINE 311019H0
4423 

B.Sc. Zoology  
OOU, 2007 

36 
Years 

Access Bank 1 Year  08027152975  

48. Kolawole Mary Adetutu Y19H040
42 

 091019H0
4042 

ND, Comp. Sc. 
Yaba Tech. 2007 

33 
Years 

Covenant 
Christian 
Centre 

9 Years 08036617846  

49. Lamina Karimot Abolaji Z19H048
13 

 111219H0
4813 

Lagos State 
University 2012 
Accounting  

30 
Years 

Lagos State 
Internal 
Revenue 
Service  

5 Years  08066867137  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



UNIVESITY OF LAGOS 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (HRDC) 

 
                                                              ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
MR. CHIDI NDUPUECHI 

 
ENTRY REQUIREMENT:     
Holders of SSCE/GCE or equivalent with at least 5 passes including credit in English at not more than two sittings 
Holders of relevant professional qualifications from recognized institutes 
Mature candidate who are sponsored by company and above 30 years of age. 
 

S/NO. NAME FORM NO. TEL
LER 
NO. 

REF. 
NO. 

QUALIFICATIONS/
RESULTS 

AGE PLACE OF 
WORK 

WORKING 
EXP. 

PHONE NO. REMARK 

1 Egwubo Onyeka 
Cletus 

T18102249  060219
H02249 

B.Sc. Chemistry 
AMADU BELLO UNI. 
2009 

37 BOHR 
Energy Ltd. 

10 Years 080332210
62, 
080742665
69 

 

2 Samagbeyi 
Oluwabumi 
Kolawale 

T18H01326 5994
2050 

Nil B.Sc. Geology  
OOU, 2010 

36 Beyond 
Credit 

1 Year 081304010
87 

 

3 Albert-Abu 
Olubunmi 
Elizabeth 

X18H02405 5089
075 

 B.Sc.(Accounting) 
Oduduwa University 
2014 

24 UBA Plc. 5 Years 070666395
95 

 

4 Oyebanji Kehinde 
Olayinka 

M18H03183 5267
16 

 B.Sc. Biochemistry 
LASU, 2011 

35 BOSAK 
Micro 
Finance 
Bank 

2 Years 080323838
24 

 

5 Okanlawon 
Ayobami Tolulope 

N18H03135 Onli
ne 

300311
831685 

B.Sc. Political 
Science. University 
of Lagos, 2014 

27 Crusade 
Sterling 
Pensions 

3 Years 081563946
91 

 

6 Jadesola  
Wole-Oniyire 

Z19H03372  100330
817239 

B.Sc. Architecture 
Covenant Uni. 2012   

28 Grow leads 
Real House 
Communicat
ion Ltd. 

7 Years 081719397
40 

 

7 Dosunmo Adewale 
Muwiz 

H19H03487 0538
209 

 Higher Diploma, 
Pub. Admin 
OOU, 2012 

53 LekanDosma 
Ent. Ltd. 

30 Years 080234084
21 

 
 
 
 



 
8 Ogundare 

Aboluwarin Daniel 
C19H03450 Onli

ne 
040919
H03450 

B.Sc. Physics 
OAU, 2019 

27 Adeon 
Project 
Service Ltd. 

3 Years 081396608
62 

 

9 Lawal Basirat 
Olanike 

T19H03548 Onli
ne 

100919
H03548 

B.Sc. Computer 
Science 
LASU, 2014 

30 Audax Forte 4 Years 070854069
28 

 

10 Sonuyi 
Ebunoluwapo 
David 

P19H03566 Onli
ne 

110919
H03566 

B.Sc. Physics with 
Electronics 
Redemer Univ. 2016 

23 Civoure Ltd. 2 Years 081885961
50 

 

11 Robinson 
Adebusola 
Omolabake 

X19H03954   B.Sc. Political 
Science 
JABU, 2012 

29 S/lere 
Business 

5 Years 080242041
74 

 

12 Olofinlade Olujoke 
Opeyemi 

H19H03417 onlin
e 

100331
684945 

B.Sc. Botany 
UNILAG, 2006  

36 First Bank 11 Years 080281364
85 

 

13 Olofinlade 
Olutoyin Ayowumi 

Q19H03384   B A English 
UNILAG, 2010 

32 Access Bank 6 Years 080821282
36 

 

14 Olu-Ajayi Damilola U19H03867 Onli
ne 

280919
H03867 

B.Tech. Applied 
Geology  
FUTA 2014 

26 Acteon 
Project 
Services 

 (2 Years) 081653191
33 

 

15 Aigbogun 
IvieAfiangbe 

N19H04154 3032
370 

171019
H04154 

B.Eng. Petroleum 
Abubakar Tafawa 
Balewa Uni.2011  

32 FBN Ltd. 6 Years 080395181
52 

 

16 Eze Ethel 
Ogechukwu 

R19H03876 Onli
ne 

290919
H03876 

B.Eng. Mechanical 
UNIMAID, 2014 

31 BaywoodCon
tinetal Ltd. 

7 Years 070382925
21 

 

17 Isaiah Tracy Kema U19H04654 5166
044 

221119
H04654 

B.Sc. Public 
Relation 
LASU, 2011 

30 Self 
Employed 

 070612906
88 

 

18 Aromolaran 
Adedoyin Alaba 

S19H04650 5166
045 

221119
H04650 

B.Sc. Econs  
UNILAG, 2011 

31 Guinness 3 Years 070615542
07 

 

19 Anagor Chinwe 
Patricia 

U19H04724  031219
H04724 

B.Sc. Geology 
UNIPORT, 2015 

28 Dangote 
Cement 

4 Years 070379942
39 

 

20 Oghurbu 
Ogheneruovt 

S19H04746 Onli
ne 

031219
H04746 

B.Sc. Pol Sci.  
UNIBEN, 2016 

26 3DMA 
Reliance Ltd. 

3 Years 081430196
60 

 

21 Bakare Abraham 
Oludare 

M19H04798 Onli
ne  

091219
H04798 

B.Sc. Econs  
UNILAG, 2011 

33 KC Gaming 
Network 

7 Years 070857363
78 

 

 
 



UNIVERSITY OF LAGOS 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (HRDC) 

ADMISSION INTO DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
ENTRY REQUIREMENT: APPLICANTS ARE REQUIRED TO POSSES ANY OF THE FOLLOWING 

QUALIFICATIONS OR IT EQUIVALENT. 
DR. PATRICK OKONJI 
 
Holders of SSCE/GCE or equivalent with at least 5 passes including credit in English at not more than two sittings 
Holders of relevant professional qualifications from recognized institutes 
Mature candidate who are sponsored by company and above 30 years of age. 
 

S/
N 

NAME FORMS 
NO 

TELLER 
NO 

REFEREN
CE NO  

QUALIFICATIONS
/RESULTS 

AGE PLACE OF 
WORK 

WORKING 
EXPERIEN
CE 

PHONE NO. REMARK 

1. Adaeze Chinaza A. 
Madubueze 

C19H037
12 

066717 190919H0
3712 

WAEC 2017 
Phy.C5, Eng.C5, 
Math B2, Bio. C5, 
Econs B3, Geo. C5 

19 
Years 

NIL NIL 081304688
75 

 

2. Okorie Ezinnie Cynthia U19H040
02 

Online 071019H0
4002 

WAEC 2010 
Math C4 CRK B3, 
Eng.C6, Math B2, 
Bio. B3, Econs B3, 
Gov. C5 

25 
Years 

Axamansard 
Insurance 

3 Years 070339702
4 

 

3. Afi Francis Idu M19H04
073 

Online 111019H0
4073 

GCE, 2004 
Econ B3, Geo C6, 
Eng C4, Maths B3, 
Bio C5, Che. B3, 
Phy C6 

33 
Years 

Arhtar 
Global 
Resources 

5 Years 080390908
09 

 

4. Praise Keny Ifeyinwa U19H042
70 

Online  B.Sc. Mass Comm.   
Covenant Uni. 
2016 

24 
Years 

X3M 
Marketing 

3½ Years  081271522
18 

 

5. Nwokoma Franklin 
Kelechi 

N19H042
91 

Online 231019H0
4291 

SSCE/NECO 2018 
Eng C6, Civic C5, 
Geo C6, Chem. C6 
Appied Elect. C6. 

16 
Years 

NIL NIL 081720872
09 

 

6. Nwokoma George K19H042
90 

Online 231019H0
4290 

WASS/NECO 2018 
Civic C5, Eng C6, 
F.maths C6, Maths 

18 
Years 

NIL NIL 080980058
68 

 



B3, Bio C5 
7. Omujeh Izebhoa Helen U19H034

86 
309082
07 

050919H0
3486 

WASSC 2004 
Math B2, Eng B3, 
Bio C4, Phy B3, 
Chem, C6, Econs 
D7, Geog B3, 
Further Maths D7 

32 
Years 

Access Nank 6 Years 070323025
90 

 

8. Kushimo Lateef 
Temitope 

P18H029
45 

 310519H0
2945 

WAEC 2017 
Eng C4, Maths B3, 
Marketing C4, Govt 
C6, Econs C5 

23 Ifedapo Pry 
School 

5yr 080864338
35 

 

9 Mbah Ikenna Edward K18H013
82 

057583
5 

241018H0
1382 

WAEC 1993 
Eng D7, Maths D7, 
History C6, Geo 
C6, Bio D7 

44   080331338
45 

 

           
10. Ekwou Chinweokwu 

Vivian 
G18H017
85 

  NECO 2016 
Eng C6, Maths C4, 
Econs C6, Book 
keeping C6, Govt 
C5 

25 
Years 

EUNICE 5 Years 070337613
49 

 

11. Enyeing-Henry Yvonne 
Eno 

H19H047
74 

Online  WAEC 2014 
Eng C6, Maths C4, 
Econs C5, Govt C5, 
Bio E8, Chem B3, 
Phy B2 

37 
Years 

Stakeholders 6 Years  081711175
17 

 

12. Olawole Toyin Aina C19H046
51 

Online 201119H0
4651 

NECO 2003 
Eng C6, Maths D7, 
Yor C6, Com C5, 
Govt C6 

37 
Years 

Dr. tred. B. 
Odutola 

3 Years 090991537  

13  Chukwueke, Chidinma 
Jessica 

S19H049
41 

ONLINE 320365559
665 

SSCE 2001 
Eng. C6, Math C6, 
CRK C6, Econs C6 

27yr PIOBJECT 
BUREAU DE 
CHANGE 

6yrs 080339397
41 

 

 
 
 

 



UNIVERSITY OF LAGOS 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (HRDC) 

 

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN LAW ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATIONS (ADLEA) 

PROFESSOR DAVID AWORAWO  

REQUIREMENTS: 

-  GCE/WAEC/WASSCE (‘O’ Level), ‘A’ Level with at least passes in five subjects including English Language 

-  NATIONAL DIPLOMA (ND) 

- FIRST DEGREE 
 

 
S/N 

 
NAME 

 
FORM  NO 

 

 
BANK 

TELLER 
NO 

 
REF.NO./APP 

 
QUALIFICATIONS/ 

RESULTS 

 
AGE 

 
PLACE OF 

WORK 

 
WORK ING 

EXPERIENCE 

 
TELEPHONE 

NO 

 
REMARK 

1. AFENKHENA 
HELEN 
OSALEKE 

Q19H3959 ONLINE Q19H03959 WASSC 2006 
ACCTS A1, GOVT B2, 
LIT IN ENG C4, MATHS 
B3, BIO C6 

51 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

20 YRS 08097725160  

2. HAMZAT 
ABUBAKAR 
AHMED 

H19H04049 ONLINE H19H04049 
101019H04049 

B.A HISTORY 
USMAN DAN FODIO 
UNIVERSITY, 2008 

36 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

9 YRS 07038028090  

3. SALAMI 
RASHEED 
OLUWASOLA 

P19H04050 ONLINE P19H04050 
101019H04050 

NECO JUNE, 2003 
ENG C4, MATHS B3, 
YOR C4, ECONS B3, 
GOVT.B3, BIO C6,                 
FIN ACCTS C4 

38 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

14 YRS 08033051845  

4. AFOJEARE 
IDIAKHOUA 
BLESSING 

N19H040510 ONLINE N19H04510 
081119H045100 

NECO 2019 
ENG C5, MATHS C5,                    
BIO C5, GOVT C6, 
ECONS C5, LIT IN ENG 
C5 

36 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

15 YRS 0701288097  



5. YAKUBU 
YAHAYA ULO 

P19H04664 ONLINE 221119H04664 B.Sc. ECONOMICS 
USMAN DAN FODIO 
UNIVERSITY, 2002 

39 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

9 YRS 07031220348  

6. OLORUNISOLA 
ISMAILA 
OLNREWAJU 

W19H04730 ONLINE 031219H04730 B. Sc.  BANKING & FIN 
LASU.2011 

39 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

18 08038276467  

7. ABDULMALIK 
ALIYU 
ADINOYI 

V19H04990 ONLINE 070120H05003 DIP IN CRIME 
PREVENTION 
COMMUNITY SAFETY 
ELIZADE UNI. 2019 

53 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

29 08033293284  

8. ISMAILA 
SAADAK (MRS.) 

W19H04951 ONLINE 060120H04951 B.A HISTORY 
UNILORIN 
1987 

54 
 

NPF ZONE 2 
HQTRS 
ONIKAN, 
LAGOS 

25 07033330522  

9. AMOGU 
INNOCENT 
AJIKE 

W9H04967 ONLINE 060120H04961 Human Rights Projects 
In Nigeria Police Force 

33 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

32 08145411648  

10. TIJANI JAMES 
OWODUNNI 

P19H04921 ONLINE 0401204104921 Diploma in Specialist 
Certificate Course in 
Corporate & Industrial 
Security. UNILAG 

57 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

32 08035376698  

11. ADESANYA 
ADEBISI 
IBUKUNOLU 

S19HO4994 ONLINE 060120H04994 Diploma in Specialist 
Certificate Course in 
Corporate & Industrial 
Security. UNILAG 

53 NIGERIAN 
POLICE 
FORCE 

26 08023234766  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



UNIVERSITY OF LAGOS 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE  

ADMISSION INTO DIPLOMA IN BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 
DR. BALOGUN  
Entry Requirement:  
-   GCE/WAEC/WASSCE (‘O’ Level), ‘A’ Level with at least passes in five subjects including English Language 

-  NATIONAL DIPLOMA (ND) 

S/N NAME FORM NO. BANK 
TELLER NO. 

REFERENCE NO. QUALIFICATION/ 
RESULTS 

AGE PLACE OF 
WORK 

WORKING 
EXPERIENCE 

TELEPHONE NO. REMARKS 

1. OGBU SUNDAY 
IDOKO 

N19H04866 0529748 16129H04866 WAEC MAY/JUNE 2014 
MATHS C4, CHEM C6, 
PHY C6, BIO C6, GEO 
D7, ENG C6 

26 FULFILMENT & 
FULNESS 
EDUCATION 
SERVICES 

 8YRS 08139357407  

2. KAZEEM 
ABDUHAMMEED 
OMOTAYO 

C19H03613 ONLINE 130919H03613 WAEC 2019 
ENG C6, CIVIC A1, 
F/MATHS B2, GEO,C5 
MATHS A1, CHEM. B3, 
PHY B3, BIO C4 

18 MIKETOY 
COLLEGE 

3YRS 08143390217  

3. JEGEDE OLABODE 
OLUWAGBENGA 

A19H04132 ONLINE 1610H01412 WASSCE 2008 
ENG C6, MATHS B3,                                    
BIO C6, PHY C6,                      
CHEM C5 

17 ZBS 
INVESTMENT 
SERVICES LTD 

6 YRS 08159578274  

4. BAKARE MUFIAT 
AYINKE 

Q19H04405 ONLINE 301019H04405 B.Sc Physiology 
UNILORIN, 2017 

27 ISOLO GENERAL 
HOSPITAL  

9 YRS 08107207601  

5. AZEEZ SAMSON 
OLUWAGENGA 

V18H02829 ONLINE 150519H02829 WASSCE 2018 
ENG C6, MATHS B3, 
F/MATHS B3, BIO C4,                  
CHEM C4, PHY B3 

19 BRIGHT  
RICHARGE 
COMPUTER 

2 YRS 08166806301  

6. GBENGA OMOTOSO 
TEMITOPE 

T18H0253 ONLINE 140319H02583 NECO 2006 
ENG C5, PHY A1, CHEM 
C5, BIO C3, ECONS C4 

36 NIGERIA NAVY 8 YRS 08063181612  



 
 

 
 

7. KANU AMBLEST 
CHIDERA 

W18H02589 2293571 15032019H02589 NECO 2016 
ENG C5, MATHS C5, 
CIVIC B3, BIO C6, 
ECONS C6, PHY C5 

20 
YRS 

BRAIN BUILDERS 2 YRS 07065001573  

8. OKEKE IFEANYI 
MICHEAL 

W18H01892 ONLINE 290264761102 NECO 2016 
ENG C6, MATHS B3, 
CIVIC C6, CHEM C4,       
PHY C6, F/MATHS C6 

19 OKEKE  GINIKA 3 YRS 08032808267  

9. EVBUCMWAN 
OSARO OSAS 

Z18H01905 ONLINE 290265067295 WASCE 2007 
ENG B3, MATHS, B3, 
BIO B3, PHY C6, GEO C5 

33 FEDERAL 
MEDICAL 
CENTRE  

8YRS 08125569425  

10. FAMIYESIN 
OREOLUWA 
VICTORIA 

V18H01766 22747573 290260455955 WASCE 2016 
ENG.C5,YOR C5, 
MATHS C4, BIOLOGY 
B3, CHEM B3, PHY B2 

18 COMPUTER 
BASES SCHOOL 

2 YRS 08181300845  

11. OGUNLADE 
ELIZABETH 
OLUWATIMILEHIN 

V18H01767 ONLINE 301118H01787 WASCE 2017 
ECONS C6, ENG B3 
F/MATH B3, MATH B2, 
BIO C5, CHEM. B2, 
PHY.C6 

19 NIMMYTEE 
CATERING 
SERVICES 

2 YRS 09095975062  

12. NMODIM CHIDERA 
JOYCE 

H18H01238 ONLINE 091018H017836 WASCE 108 
ENG C5, MAGH A1,                
BIO C4, CHEM B3,                    
PHY B2 

18 TENDER TOUCH 
NUR.& PRY. SCH 

5 YR 08100056223  

13. ENEFOLA FRANCIS 
AKOR 

G17H00671 37649852 300718H00671 WASCE 2017 
ECONS B3, GEO B2, 
ENG. C6, MATH C4, BIO 
C4, CHEM B3, PHY C5 

39 OKIA-HOMA 
COLLEGE 

6YRS 08067651199  

14. NDUBUZE DAVID 
OLUCHUKWU 

B18H02568 71338291 170286024499 NECO 2017 
ENG C5, MATHS C5,               
BIO C5, PHY.C5,  
GEO, C6, CHEM C5 

19 MR MOSES 2YRS 08065452078  



UNIVERSITY OF LAGOS 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (HRDC) 

ADMISSION INTO EXECUTIVE DIPLOMA IN ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONALS (DEP) 
 
PROF. ADEYEMI DARAMOLA 
 
Entry Requirement:   
 A Diploma in English for Professionals (DEP) Certificate of the University of Lagos or any other recognized Diploma of other 

comparable Institution approved by the Senate. 
 A first Degree or a Second Degree of the University of Lagos or any other comparable Institution approved by the Senate. 
 GCE (A’Level) or equivalent with passes in two or three subjects including English Language. 
 GCE (O’Level) or equivalent with passes in at least five subjects including English Language. 

             WASSC/SSSC or equivalent with Credit in at least five subjects including English 

S/N NAME FORM NO. BANK 
TELLER NO. 

REFERENCE NO. QUALIFICATION/ 
RESULTS 

AGE PLACE OF 
WORK 

WORKING 
EXPERIENCE 

TELEPHONE NO. REMARKS 

1. ORIADE MUSAFAU 
ALABI 

X18H01862 22063945 121218H01862 WASSC 1981 
Eng. C6, Gov. A1, Econs 
A1, Comm. C5, Acct. B3 
CHARTERED INSTITUTE 
OF PURCHASING & 
SUPPLY, MOT OF NIG. 

58 LASG ALAUSA 26 YRS 08033048073  

2. FOLAWIYO MUIBI 
ALADE 

R18H01615 2299271 141118H01615 WAEC 1989 
ENG. C6, ECON C8, 
GOVT. C4, MATHS 3, 
COMMERCE 2 

48 Lagos Inland East 
LCDA 

14yrs 08028355970  

3. ADEKUNLE ABOSEDE 
AYOBAMI 

Y18H02238  050219H02238 WAEC 2009 
 Com. B2, Acct. C6, 
Econs B3, Gov. C4, Eng. 
C4, Maths B3, Bio. C6 

44 APEE OUTFIT 5 YRS 0701554849  



   
 

4. IWUJI ODOCHI 
JENNEFER 

Q18H02628  220319H02628 WASC 2012 
COMM B2, ACCT B3, 
ECONS B3, GOVT. C4, 
ENG C6 

25 SHOPRITE 3 YRS 07014049541  

5. ADEYORIJU PETER 
SUNDAY 

P18H01928 online 191218H01928 WASCE 1994 
ENG. C6, HIST B3, 
ECONS C6, MATHS C6, 
AGRIC SCI.C6 
 

45 VITA 
CONSTRUCTION 
LTD 

18 YRS 08179173498  

6. DAVID GABRIEL 
OLORUNFEMI 

Q19H02677   B.Sc ECONOMICS 
LASU 2012 

33 
YRS 

MENTAL HEALTY 
FOUNDATION 

2 YRS 08084389221  

7. AHMODU ONOJA 
DAUDA 

K18H02139 online 230119H02139 WASC 1994 
ENG 4, ISLAMIC 3, 
GEOG 1, MATHS 7, 
PHYS. 3 

44 
YRS 

GUINESS NIG. 
PLC 

19 YRS 07085411985  

8. OGUNDIPE 
TAWAKALITU TOSIN 

D19G04608  181119H04608 B.Sc Anatomy 
UNILORIN 
2004. 

37 MINISTRY OF 
EDUCATION 

6 YRS 08035054117  


